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MAINTENANCE REQUEST 
For use of this form, see DA PAM 750-8; the proponent 
agency is DCS, G-4. 

SECTION I-CUSTOMER DATA 

la. UICCUSTOMER 1b. CUSTOMER UNIT NAME 1c. PHONE NO 

lt:)1.) /.ri,.') /:J / 1
]/,), .,, i) )'/<-:</ 

2a. SAMS-2 UIC/SAMS-lfTDA lib. UTILIZATION CODE lie. MhR 

I I I I I 

PAGE NO 

I 
NO OF PAGES I REQUIREMENT CONTROL SYMBOL 

CSGLD-1047(R7) 

SECTION II - MAINTENANCE ACTIVITY DATA 

3a. WORK ORDER NUMBER (WON) I 3b. SHOP I 3c. PHONE NO 

4a. UIC SUPPORT UNIT I 4b. SUPPORT UNIT NAME 

I I 0 0 

SECTION Ill-EQUIPMENT DATA 

6. ID 
See DA Pamphlets 738-750 and 738-751 

5. TYPEMNT 
REQCODE 

1

7. NSN 15a. FAILURE DETECTED DURINGNVHEN DISCOVERED CODE (Enter cede) I 
t/.•) ,.:)

0 
•• 

1 
·1, / r'··, °/1 ,-, /,-:• ~" 

1 1 
15b. FIRSTINDICATIONOF TROUBLE/HOW 16. MILES/KILOMETERS/HOURS/ROUNDS 

11-------'-----"-"'-"-''--"-'--"--'--"-.....,'-''-'--'--'--t RECOGNIZED CODE (Enter Code) I i 11 I I 
,,_o_._M_o_D_E_L ___________________ _, See DA Pamphlets 738-750 and 738-751 ~ LK_.. ____ __, 

9. NOUN {) ('I -7 / ? //J/J ·1;·1 r ///< .2> ,.; A/ 

10a ORGWONIDOCNO '· • 10b. ~le° 
' I I ' 

11. SERIAL NUMBER 
1 n(n :; ") 6i~t.'} 1-;{ 1

12. QTY 
I I I If 

13. PD 17. PROJECTCODE 18. ACCOUNT PROCESSING 19. INWARRANTYJl20. ADMINNO 

' 
(ifassigned) , , CODE , 1 1 (enter Y or Ill) I n 0 , 1 0 , 

l 4. MALFUNCTION DESCRIPTION (for DSU, GSU/AVllVI, DEPOT use} 21. REIMBURSABLE CUSTOMER (if lntramlt customer enter Y or Ill} 

I I I ' I ' I ' ' ' ' I I 22. LEVELOFWORK 123. SIGNATURE 

24. DESCRIBE DEFICIENCIES OR SYMPTOMS ON THE BASIS OF COMPLETE CHECKOUT AND DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURES IN EQUIPMENT TIVl (Do not 
prescribe repairs) 

25. REMARKS 

26. TECHNICAL REFERENCES 

SECTION IV - TASK REQUIREMENTS DATA 

27a. FILE 27b. 27c. 27d. TASK DESCRIPTION 27e. QTY 27f. WORK 27g. 27h. MH 
PROJ 

27i. MH 
INPUT TASK ACT TOBE RPR CENTER FAILURE E)(p 
ACT CD NO CODE CODE 

I I I I 0 I . I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0 I I 0 I I I I ' I I I I I O 

I I 1· I I I ·1 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I l I I ' ' I ' ' I . I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I ' I ' I I I I I I 

. ' I I I I I I 0 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0 ' I ' I O I I H I I I n n 1 . I I 

SECTION V - PART REQUIREMENTS 

26a FILE 26b. 28c. 28d. NSN OR PART NUMBER 28e. 281. 28g. 20h. 26i. 28j. STORAGE 28k. 261. 
INPUT TASK ID SFX QTY QTY NMCS FAILURE LOCATION INITIALS COST 
ACT CD NO NO CD RQD ISSUED CD CODE $ 

I I I I I I I I I ! I ! I I I 0 I H I I I I n o I I I I I I 

I I I I ! I 

I I . 
I I . I I I I I I I I ' ' 
I I I I I I 0 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I l I 

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I • I I I I 

28m. TOTAL MANHOURS I 2Bn. TOTALMANHOURSCOSTS$ 

I I I I I I I 1
280. TOTAL PARTS COSTS$ 

I I 0 I I I 

SECTION VI - COMPLETION DATA 

30. QTYCONDEMN 131. QTYNRTSl32. EVACWON 

I ' I I I I I I I I •• I I •• I • I 

29. QTYRPR 

I I I I 

SECTION VII - ACTION SIGNATURES 

34a. SUBMITTED B\ 35a. ACCEPTED B 35c. DATE 36a. WORK STARTED BY 37a. INSPECTED BY 

Di!I FOAM 2407. JUJJIL 94 

/ 
I 
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33. EVA( UNIT NAME 

38a. PICKED UP BY 

NMPCOPV2 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER /DATASET NAME: C6225304. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 04/02/2008 11:24 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average x Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

0.076 
0.104 
0.129 
0.779 
0.162 
0.220 
0.324 
0.263 
0.635 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6225304. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2008 
FILE TIME: 11:24 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.161 
0.020 
0.162 
2.337 
2.083 
2.284 
0.342 
1.313 
0.823 

3 
6 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

• • 

x 
0.283 
0.345 
1.102 

-0.395 
-0.029 
-1.193 
-1.235 
-0.113 
0.278 

-0.655 
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y 

0.887 
0.500 
0.002 
0.326 
0.336 
0.281 

-0.018 
-0.405 
-0.509 
-1.196 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6225304. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2008 
FILE TIME: 11:24 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.017 
0.150 
0.151 
1. 865 
1. 677 
1. 882 
0.138 
1. 093 
0.655 

3 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.277 
2: -0.102 
3: 0.082 
4: -0.115 
5: 0.416 
6: 1.108 
7: -0.757 
8: -0.461 
9: 0.160 

10: 0.113 
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y 
0.956 
0.953 
0.579 
0.191 
0.141 
0.091 

-0.162 
-0.168 
-0.362 
-0.721 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6225304. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DAT~: 04/02/2008 
FILE TIME: 11:24 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.144 
0.128 
0.193 
1. 935 
1.751 
2.469 
0.266 
1.434 
0.788 

1 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0. 047 
2: -0.580 
3: -0.348 
4: -0.620 
5: -0.643 
6: 0.536 
7: 0.292 
8: 0.932 
9: 0.626 

10: 1.292 
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y 
0.680 
0.488 
0.375 

-0.196 
-1.071 
-0.534 
0.349 
0.153 
0.576 
0.463 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6225304. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 04/02/2008 
FILE TIME: 11:24 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.024 
-0.166 
0.168 
2.214 
2.218 
2.256 
0.205 
1.301 
0.780 

3 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.194 
2: -0.316 
3: -1.024 
4: -0.300 
5: -0.593 
6: 0.095 
7: 0.202 
8: 0.969 
9: 1.190 

10: 0.216 

• 
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y 
0.765 
0.267 
0.202 

-0.166 
-0.530 
-0.632 
-0.268 
0.097 
0.055 

-1.453 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6225304. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATB: 04/02/2008 
FILE TIME: 11:24 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.355 
0.390 
0.527 
2.030 
2.967 
3.010 
0.186 
1. 694 
0.846 

4 
7 
8 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.252 
2: 0.562 
3: 1.163 
4: 0.541 
5: 0.624 
6: -0.867 
7: 0.537 
8: 0.029 
9: 0.647 

10: 0.568 
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y 
1.120 
0.992 
0 .480 
0.398 

-0.010 
-0.761 
-0.915 
2.052 
0.489 
0.052 

6 
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OPERATION f' 
·-

500 

505 

560 

600 

605 

610 

612 

510 

615 

618 

620 

f/i -2 4 I ~JS P EC TI 0 ~~ C H EC:.-<. LIST 
CONTRACT=': DAAE-20-'J2-C-0149 

Ol2.L~;< .t/ tiJ. 

c ~.2.ari3o1 
3·-.3-aR - --

-· 
OPERATION ~~Ar11E 

DIS-ASSEMBLE GUt·J 

RE BARREL 
-·-----

ASSEMBLE 
: 

PROOF . ...... 

CHECK HEADSP .CE 

DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

t : 

... I 

MAGNAFLUX .. ,-,;:J, --- (c .. :: d.".A 

DRILL AND TAP 

ROLLMARK CALIBER 

ROTO-BLAST 

APPLY COATINGS 

i 
I 
i 

!~JITIAL i DAlE 

--::z27Jl I 3~;/---oS 'L I 
:!J - / , ,, I 

:J~ /:7.:-C) 3 ;f1: 9----1 
, /... ,, I 

-

Jf/!1r 3-11-08 
3-B-l'l ~ 71?_._W I 

\ 

]I J -{)f; Tl'JJ ~ 
-~·-13-0J7 ~>:71,J /. -

:J/1L-J/vF1 
~"--

~?4-

FV"! I 3-13.Cf>' 

J3-\3-~~ L\fJ 
,1 \ 'l'-05 5-· L\ <l:?( 

~kr ' ~-0 

i l;..1,,,-7 (V' I ) 

,.. ... 
625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

640 FUNCTION TEST AND cPASs) 
-----~---·---------- -

! 
I 

t 

650 TARGET ~ 
'--.----

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION .CORRECTION 
-----

670 FINAL INSPECTlm~ 
.C>.n1 EADS PACE-

--------

Q~T-PAJ?~ 

.._ - .5 LBS 

MN 2.50 LBS 

B; TRIGGER ~'IJLL ~t:.4X 4.0 L3S I -~;, .![} 0.ll 
0 1 2 LB.S :,~i~< 

. ·= _::s ::: . .:.f --
~--c:_ r~ S.L.FET\' O~·~ FCRCE 4' '? 

2 LBS .. ' 

c;' SAFEIY OFF FORCE 4- -
- - - - -

--
I) FIRING PIN !~WENT .020 • t'.'~~() 

690 IP!-1,Cl-\ I -----------'-
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1'\ I l\-- /// ---~ 
I ~ 

-- -

! 

""' 
14-) ·10 f5 rJUJ_. 

-~·-- --·-
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M-24 

CONTRACT # DAAA21-87-C-0086 

OP. # OP. NAME READINGS 

575 & Assemble Action 
580 and Stock 

600 Proof 

607 Check Heads pace 

610 Dis-assemble Gun 

612 Magna flux Barrel 
Action 

Magnaflux Bolt 
.. 

615 Rollmark Caliber 

-
617 Drill and Tap Sight Holes 

618 Polish Barrel 

620 Apply Coatings 
(Barrel Action) 

Apply coating (Bolt) 

625 Final Asseml:;>ly 
A) Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 
-

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min Setting and Stake 

' 
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,...._ 
) 

DATE INITIAL 

9 ] 2 ·~ R 

19 88 {1,\ . . ........ /\...,,) 

;J ew . 
. f!:_vJ 

9'z z 

* :f-<f-' 

er 
Zz_j-p ~?G~ 

. ,f '1-fb-A ,, -);. 
/ t (, Wi. 

'o ~{ ·r ·), "or5 1J4 

;;;~fr- flt_/ 
I/ 

/h4'/fJ ~ta- J /! , 'l/ 
·7 '/ 

////liff _eh; 
'/ /'. 

~'/#fr ~ftJ 
{i./!A' I .~ 

' ~() w !f 
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op. # OP. NAME READINGS 

625 F) Safety On Force -5 cont. 

G) Safety Off Force 3 
H) Trigger Pull Test & 

Retainability 

I ) Firing Pin Indent c010 5' 
J) Assemble Stock 

K) Assemble Swivel Studs 

L) Attach Front and Rear 
Sight Assemblies 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 

N) Detach Front & Rear 
Sights & place in 
numbered container 

0) Attach Scope to Rifle 

P) Detach & Attach Scope 
20 Times 

640 Gallery Target & Test !\ 
) j / 

\ 

A) Time 

B) Malfunctions 

C) Pierced Primers 

D) Optical Clearity of Sc bpe 

645 Inspect for Live Ammo 

655 Final Inspection 
A) Head space 

I 

B) Trigger Pull :' ' : 
I 
, :r ; 

C) Function 

660 Pack 
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I 
I 

I 3 I 

I 
I 
,,0~05-

I 

I 

: , .. /·/ 

DATE INITIAL 

I 

I 5 !1jl)dtJf/ /l.9 x I 

I 

I 3 I /;f/611!1 /~ I 

ll/;t!J J fa3 
I 

~' ctzo] 11/t{!(/lf }aJ 
l/i.'7kl ~J 
.4 (,{ fl c..iiJJ!0, hJ 
!)/tlr:f I' I w 
rhh!~t tfltJ 
~;7 

;J-/!/:r; c/ZJ 
111 1Ylir·~ / .. ;;-LJ {J }( .l3~L/ 
I I / 
I /;;':r/{- ic!{ 1 , ;,1-J1rr 

, f I -

l. v1~J<( .//I 

) I , 
,~~wy '/ I/ 

!//f 

k1v~>< //// 
/ 

&Jgcfl Jjj I ,, 
I I 

: '; .j~;- : :\ :/] 
' ' 

)J ,,~ • J,:1. ; ; 

&~vr /~ ,.; .. 
t ''1 /·' 

/'(IJ.l.dd ~ 
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o.::::: 
SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

A VERA GE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50#+ .50# 
3.00#+ .75# 
4.00#+l.00# 

SERIAL 

,
1 

2.50# I 
INITIAL 

2.50# AFTER FINAL TEST & 
50 CYCLES TO RESET 2.50# 

t 3.00# 3.00# AFTER I ! INITIAL 20 CYCLES 
i 

I 
l 

PULL #1 I ~,/(1 ·5,0~ l 

I I ..._~ _::! ... 
I 

PULL #2 ' 3/J~--- /i !'/ 'i ""f1 
> < ! 

PULL #3 ·'7 o~ ·3c Db ~-· _· ___ --
PULL #4 3J)~1 ).01 
PULL #5 :s (\ '() \ . ./ /} {(I 

,f , I I f; fr' I\ A) 1/ ' 
TOTAL /)<~( 1> ·J ') 

I~ 1\l f) 
. 
3,ooG ~VG. I ( ()YD\ 

I COMMENTS 

MIN. SETTING, 

NO AVG. OF 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-

ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

COMMENTS 

I 

I 
' 

4.00# 4.00# AFTER I MAX SETTING RESET TO 4# FOR 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES I GREATER THi\N 4# TARGET & ACCURACY 

#1 
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: ;--

,-, ;::..--

~· 

·=· 

CEHT~'.CID 

PC TO C~ l~U D 1n 

\'EF: I CAL 
E;:::TFEME 

::;f='F'._AD 
:::PF:EAD 

.~: t. 
It·{ H 1 c-·1 

NUMBER IN THRE_ IN H _ ~~ 

1.276 
-1 .. 5?(' 

1. 4:::: 
-i .. 56:2 

=:: .::: .­
= ._: ·-' .:; 

= i 14 

·:· 1:-1 ' .·1 ·-'" ,._, .... ' 

.. 601 
-1., 4 

i 1 =·:' 
.l. = 1. _, ·-' 

I . - .~ 

= l '=' -r 

6 f.1 

... ., 
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:3 

·c..:.:;= ·-' - = 'Z"...:l -

--
~ -· 

- - -· - -L c_ ;·1 1 0: U l l,.i 

10 
l " :::. ; 
i ·:- ·=' 
J.. ~ ·-' ·-' 

"464 
=: ::..:. ·: 

·::i 

.-. . ·-= 
,, ;;:.1c:._1 

"723 

2 l '?. 

NU BER lN THRE~ INCH CIRCL 
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---··------- ·-·---------

- -· _, -- -· :z ~ 
'-' '.J j_ :_ -~ ·-' ;:.; ; 

8 

··-------------- --- ---------------------~--

POA TO CENTROID i~.: 

Mir~ PADiu:: 
ME Hf·~ F.'.Aii r u::; 
MA>'. PAD I U:'.:; 
HORIZONTAL SPRE D 
\·!E~'.T I CAL 
E/-ii?EME 

NUMBER I~ TWO INCH 
' '-
L 

-L 2 4 

"64 
_J2l 

1 .. 9(1:2 
2. 1 ::>1 
2" i 35 

'==1 

-1 .. 290 

" l ;;:·7 

l "299 

l" 515 
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ii:::,-. 

c·cr=1 

~=·--

,··.:-··. 
1_1 r- ·' 

···' .... 

CEhT~'.OJD 

HORIZONTA ~~ _AD 
VERTICAL ~PREAD 

EXTREME 00 PERD 

NUMBER IN THREE INCH IRCLE 
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R & E NUI\tIBER 
--·-· ----·-- ··---

:\I-2-l I:\SPECTIO:\ CHECKLIST 
CO~TR..\CT #: DA.-\E-20-97-C-2-l2 

/£,J:2/ 
-+-+• - - - .. - .. -- --· - ---------- ----

----------------- ---- --- -c7;-J:Ar3_ oLz---~~ - - . -- -·----- -----------------·----
SERIAL NUMBER 

. --------- ·-------· ----- - ~ 

- -----· - -- ----
LOG-IN DATE .7- ,l{,, -{) () 

·- ---- -- -----

·-- -- - ---.. ---- -- ------- --- -

c~SPECT A.~l> VERIFY: 
OPERATION# OPERATION NA.i\<IE 

550 DIS-ASSE.t"\<IBLE GUN 

560 A RE-BARREL AT CUSTOM SHOP 

B DRILL A:.'ID TAP 

c POLISH 

575 ASSE.\IBLE 

600 PROOF 

605 CHECK HEADSPACE 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

612 :'.\lAGNAFLUX 

615 ROLL\L.\RK CALIBER 

618 ROTO-BLAST 

620 APPLY COATINGS 

625 A FINAL ASSEMBLY 

B TRIGGER PULL TEST 

c. SAFETY "ON" FORCE 

D SAFETY "OFF" FORCE 

E FIRL'iG PIN INDEN1 

6-lO TARGET 

655 FINAL DiSPECT 

660 PACK 

-- . -- ---- ---- --------- -- --- . -- ---·-- -

QAR INSPECTION DATE 
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//)·-6-0 D _1,f{/._) 

/CJ~ 3' .--- tJ c) ( KP 
-

lt!-17~00 /8_,t) 

/ {J -- . .+.s"- li l) ~f-' . 

- ------- ------ - - -- --

SHIP DATE 
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